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List 

10 

12 

186 

222 

239 

Name 

Anu 

MOKSHIKA 

Mandeep 
ANIKET 

Nikita 

Committee Member 

Registration ID 

251045772 

251135843 
251135102 

251055520 

251132216 

G.G.J. GOVT. COLLEGE HISAR 
UG-1 PHYSICAL MERIT PERFORMA 

Class: B. Sc. Major in Physics 
DOB Category Admitted Ctg. 

28-02-2008| General HOGC 
24-10-2007 Gen-EWS HOGC 

06-05-2006| Gen-EWS AIOC-EWS 
10-05-2007| Gen-EWS HOGC EWS 
29-12-2006| Gen-EWS HOGC EWS 
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